ITo ropusonTann: 22

[lyremecTBue Ha
HOHyTHBIX

8 Tsopueckas amuta
aBToMammHax (8)

obmecTsa (6)
9 Amereo ¢ 25 Hemenxue
COOCTBEHHBIM CYHpyra,
OTKPBIBIIIHE
gucioM (8) N
MOCIETHUN
10 ®panmy3ckuit CTaOMIILHBIA
coyc Kk cmapxe (8) snement -l

11 CumBon Bractu «peHuii» (6)

retMana (6) 26 Tlomus
12 JTroGurens cobak 3aCyLUIUBBIX
(pasr.) (8) 3emens (8)
13 TlotpauenHas 27 3enénas 30Ha
cymma (6) Mmeranonuca (8)
14 Yaii s 28 Umsa )
3aBapUBaHUs, a q)paHHYSCKOI/I“
TaKXe cam axTpucsl JleHés
3aBapeHHBIN Yail (6)
(7)
17 Xumuueckuii ITo BepTHKaANN:
DJIEMEHT,
[IET0YHO3EMETHH

brit metain (7)

20 Bnacrenun Mopeit

(6)

1

15

16

Poccuiickas
aKTpuca,
HCIIOJIHUBIIIAS
poiib ONeTH B
dbunbme
«BopoiunoBckuit
cTpenok» (8)

TpeboBanue
KpacoTsl (6)

OTKOpPMIICHHBIN
netyx (6)

Pon Buna -
cllagkas HacTOHMKa
Ha PpyKTax
arogax (7)

IMymka, KugaBmas
kamHH (8)

IMaponaus Ha
cMenocTs (8)

«ITepeHocka»
Wnbnyaa (6)

ManuHHEINH
noJuroH (8)

Lprran, ysopsmmit
nomans (8)

18

19

21

23

24

[TonHOE 0OMITHE
(®)

Ctuab 3UMHETr0
asopua (7)

Nwms pycckoro

3eMJICTIPOXO/IIIA
Xabapoga (6)

JIBe NpUCTSKHBIE
1 KOPEHHHUK (6)

VX0 Ha TOT CBET

(6)






